JANUARY 2010 MEDALLION TRANSFERS

Medallion Classification

Prices

Prices

Independent accessible

N/A

N/A

Independent alternative fuel

N/A

N/A

Independent unrestricted

$595,000.00
$590,000.00
$585,000.00
$585,000.00
$580,000.00
$580,000.00
$575,000.00
$570,000.00
$287,500.00
$285,000.00
$22,552.17
$4,653.17

Half-interest
Half-interest

One percent interest

$292,500.00
$62,391.01

Half-interest

Corporate accessible

N/A

N/A

Corporate alternative fuel

N/A

N/A

Corporate unrestricted

$1,550,000.00
$1,550,000.00
$1,525,000.00
$1,000,000.00

2 medallions
2 medallions
2 medallions
2 medallions

$700,000.00

2 medallions; half-interest




